12/21/24, 3:32 PM Mail - pramod - Outlook

ﬁ Outlook

FW: Disbursement of Financial support to be given by MTT to all Indian Woman Seafarers who are undergoing pre-sea courses in the DGS approved MTls
for the year 2023-24

From TSR <tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org>
Date Sat 12/21/2024 3:30 PM
To pramod <p.mhatre@tsrahaman.org>

From: Sonali Deshpande <ttc-dgs@nic.in>

Sent: 27 November 2024 11:22

To: TSR <tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org>; Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>

Cc: Sonali Deshpande <ttc-dgs@nic.in>

Subject: Disbursement of Financial support to be given by MTT to all Indian Woman Seafarers who are undergoing pre-sea courses in the DGS approved MTls for the year 2023-
24

Dear Sir/ Madam,

As per list attached, MTT has directly remitted the financial support on 26th Nov 2024, by way of RTGS / NEFT to the bank of a/cs of Women
Seafarers studying in your institute.

NAME OF
SR. NAME INDOS NO MARITIME A/CNO BANK NAME IFSC CODE BRANCH ADD AMOUNT
NO 2023-24
INSTITUTE
1 |Preeti 23GM6463 T S Rahaman 42003307709 State Bank of India SBINO003124 Jaisinghpur 100,000.00|
2 izztsaprre“ham 22NMO0863 TS Rahaman 321002010058208 Union Bank of India UBINO532100 |Ratnagiri, Maharashtra 100,000.00|
3 |Agarwal Rutuja Sachin | 24GM1927 TS Rahaman 5113727370 Kotak Mahindra Bank | KKBK0001764 Ma”'ﬁzzzg")j:;hagad 100,000.00|
4 |saumita Sadanand Bera | 24GM1929 TS Rahaman 60468045919 Bank of Maharashtra | MAHB0000347 U'h,;“;';;f:;riar:p 100,000.00|
5 |Fiola Felix Dsouza 24GM1930 TS Rahaman 54662190001870 Canara Bank CNRBOO15466 | V2davali Bassein, 100,000.00|
Maharashtra .
6 |Priya Goswami 24GM1931 TS Rahaman 00850110063804 UCO BANK UCBA0000085 Sewla, Agra 100,000.00|
. . . Gharjarot, Himachal !
7 |Gourshi Devi 24GM1932 T S Rahaman 42538908327 State Bank of India SBIN0003277 pradesh 100,000.00|
Mansi Mahendra . . !
8 unnare 24GM1933 T S Rahaman 37575895436 State Bank of India SBINO000562 Bhandup, Mumbai 100,000.00|
9 |Mansi Pankaj Kadam 24GM1934 T S Rahaman 76510100011278 Bank of Baroda BARBOVJBORE | Borivali East, Mumbai 100,000.00|
10 |[Divya Vishnu Malandkar| 24GM1935 T S Rahaman 60373926449 Bank of Maharashtra MAHBO0000072 | Malvan, Maharashtra 100,000.00(
11 |Harshita Pandagre 24GM1936 TS Rahaman 378201000003091 Indian Overseas Bank 10BA0003782 |BetUh B;;zztyadhya 100,000.00|
12 [samiksha Patil 24GM1938 TS Rahaman 618002010008282 Union Bank of India UBINO561801 K‘:/‘I’;ﬁgr :sar:ffad' 100,000.00|
13 [Shailaja Sudhir Pawar | 24GM1939 TS Rahaman 39104783712 State Bank of India SBINO001266 G°riﬂgz;”b¥65t' 100,000.00|
- . Dhaliara, Himachal !
14 |Rana Nitika 24GM1940 TS Rahaman 42199010826 State Bank of India SBINO003634 o 100,000.00|
15 |Shaikh Mahez Ibrahim 24GM1941 T S Rahaman 42252955927 State Bank of India SBIN0013055 Govandi East 100,000.00|
16 |Surve Sakshi Jaywant 24GM2166 T S Rahaman 60419238262 Bank of Maharashtra MAHBO0000285 Patan, Satara 100,000.00'1
17 Nangal Chowk, Kangra, 100'000_00"
Vanshita 24GM2169 T S Rahaman 40776745964 State Bank of India SBIN0002430 Himachal Pradesh '
18 Badal Thore, Himachal 100,000_00"
Kumari Nitika 24GM2170 TS Rahaman 36874985666 State Bank of India SBIN0002298 Pradesh '
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Kindly confirm from concerned women candidates whether they have received the scholarship amounts in their bank accounts.

In absence of your confirmation, maximum within a week, MTT will assume that funds have been received by the concerned women candidates.
Please revert.

Regards.

R S Kabra

CEO MTT

[
Azadi Ka

Amrit Mahotsav
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ﬁ Outlook

FW: Request for Revised Fee Structure for Admission Candidates

From TSR <tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org>
Date Sat 12/21/2024 3:32 PM
To pramod <p.mhatre@tsrahaman.org>

From: Swetha Rotkar <swetha.r@synergyship.com>

Sent: 06 August 2024 13:29

To: TSR <tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org>

Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>; Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar
<a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>

Subject: RE: Request for Revised Fee Structure for Admission Candidates

Dear Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar Sir,
Greetings for the day!

| hope this message finds you well.

I am writing to request your acknowledgement of the payment of X5,10,000 for the GP Rating
candidates- Shivani Mharte and Diksha Hadkar, who have been placed in Synergy Marine Group.
Your prompt acknowledgment of this payment will be greatly appreciated.

Thank you for your cooperation.

Kind Regards,
Swetha Rotkar
Senior Executive — CSR

Synergy Maritime Pvt. Ltd.

4th Floor AKDR Tower| 3/381 Rajiv Gandhi Salai
(OMR),

Mettukuppam, Chennai — 600097 | India

Ph: +91 44 4321 5555 | Fax: +91 44 4321 5500

From: TSR <tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org>

Sent: Monday, June 24, 2024 10:25 AM

To: Swetha Rotkar <swetha.r@synergyship.com>

Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>; Capt.Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>
Subject: RE: Request for Revised Fee Structure for Admission Candidates

Dear Madam,
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Good morning, please find attached with email revised letter of fee structure and bank details for following girls

who are joining GP Rating course from 15 July 2024.
Thanks & Regards,

Capt. (Dr.) Ashutosh Apandkar
Captain Superintendent/ Principal
Training Ship "Rahaman”

+91 22 27212 886/802

Mob no:-9766660002

email: tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org_
Nhava Campus, Panvel Taluka,

Raigad District,

Maharashtra 410206, India

website: www.tsrahaman.org

From: TSR

Sent: Saturday, June 22, 2024 3:41 PM

To: swetha.r@synergyship.com

Cc: johnson@synergyship.com; Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>
Subject: RE: Request for Revised Fee Structure for Admission Candidates

Dear Madam,

Good afternoon, attached with email fee structure and bank details for following girls who are joining GP Rating
course from 15 July 2024.

Thanks & Regards,

Capt. (Dr.) Ashutosh Apandkar
Captain Superintendent/ Principal
Training Ship "Rahaman"

+91 22 27212 886/802

Mob no:-9766660002

email: tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org_
Nhava Campus, Panvel Taluka,

Raigad District,

Maharashtra 410206, India

website: www.tsrahaman.org

From: Swetha Rotkar <swetha.r(@synergyship.com>

Date: 20 June 2024 at 1:51:37 PM IST

To: "Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar" <a.apandkar(@tsrahaman.org>

Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>

Subject: Request for Revised Fee Structure for Admission Candidates

Dear Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar Sir,

Greetings for the day!
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| hope this email finds you well.

I am writing to request the revised detailed fee structure for the following candidates who
are seeking admission to your esteemed institution:

1.Shivani Mharte

2.Diksha Hadkar

Kindly ensure that the fee structure and candidate details are included on TS Rahaman's
letterhead.

Please note that Ishu Chaudhary has withdrawn her application for the GP Rating course.

We would appreciate it if you could provide the fee details at your earliest convenience.

Kind Regards,
Swetha Rotkar
Senior Executive — CSR

Synergy Maritime Pvt. Ltd.

4th Floor AKDR Tower| 3/381 Rajiv Gandhi Salai
(OMR),

Mettukuppam, Chennai — 600097 | India

Ph: +91 44 4321 5555 | Fax: +91 44 4321 5500

From: Swetha Rotkar

Sent: Wednesday, June 12, 2024 11:58 AM

To: Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>
Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>
Subject: RE: Confirmation of Details for 8th May Function

Dear Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar Sir,
Greetings for the day!

I hope this email finds you well. | am writing to request the detailed fee structure for the
following candidates :

1. Shivani Mharte

2. Ishu Chaudhary

3. Diksha Hadkar
As they are Chakra Scholars, Synergy Marine Group will be paying their fees. Could you
please send us the detailed fee structure, including a breakdown of all applicable fees?
Kindly ensure that the fee structure and candidate details are included on TS Rahaman's
letterhead.

Additionally, please provide the bank details in which the fee can be paid.
Furthermore, | would like to inquire if these students will be eligible for the MTT scholarship

2024.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.
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Kind Regards,
Swetha Rotkar
Senior Executive — CSR

Synergy Maritime Pvt. Ltd.

4th Floor AKDR Tower| 3/381 Rajiv Gandhi Salai
(OMR),

Mettukuppam, Chennai — 600097 | India

Ph: +91 44 4321 5555 | Fax: +91 44 4321 5500

From: Swetha Rotkar

Sent: Friday, June 7, 2024 3:12 PM

To: Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>

Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>; booking.presea@tsrahaman.org
Subject: RE: Confirmation of Details for 8th May Function

Dear Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar Sir,
Greetings for the day!

I hope this email finds you well! Please find enclosed the list of students who have been
selected for the July 2024 batch of GP Rating Training -

1. Shivani Mhatre
2. Ishu Chaudhary
3. Disha Hadkar

Kind Regards,
Swetha Rotkar
Senior Executive — CSR

Synergy Maritime Pvt. Ltd.

4th Floor AKDR Tower| 3/381 Rajiv Gandhi Salai
(OMR),

Mettukuppam, Chennai — 600097 | India

Ph: +91 44 4321 5555 | Fax: +91 44 4321 5500

From: Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>

Sent: Thursday, June 6, 2024 2:53 PM

To: Swetha Rotkar <swetha.r@synergyship.com>

Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>; Subodh Kumar
<subodh.kumar@jaljeevika.org>; Omkar Balel <omkar.balel@jaljeevika.org>
Subject: Re: Confirmation of Details for 8th May Function

Dear Swetha madam ,

Good evening , email in reference to July 2024 GP girls' admission .

The course will start on 15t of July, and we need to close the admission before 5th of
June which was intimated to your good office. After the closing date, we need to
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make sure that the student has passport, valid medical document and all the
requested documents for admission as per DG shipping regulations .

Till date we don't have any information regarding girls admission and we need to
close slots by this Saturday otherwise we will be losing seats which will be a
financial loss to the institute.

| request you to please confirm the number of girl students for this batch by
tomorrow evening so that we can do the necessary paperwork for admission. The
other girls who are selected can be pushed to the next batch so that all the
paperwork from your end can be done in due course. The next batch starts from Ist
of January 2025.

Awaiting your reply.

Thanks and thanks

Capt. (Dr.) Ashutosh Apandkar
Captain Superintendent/ Principal
Training Ship "Rahaman”

+91 22 27212 886/802

Mob no:-9766660002

email: tsrahaman@tsrahaman.org_

Nhava Campus, Panvel Taluka,
Raigad District,
Maharashtra 410206, India

website: www.tsrahaman.org

le.Image preview
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From: Swetha Rotkar <swetha.r@synergyship.com>

Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2024 5:50 PM

To: Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar <a.apandkar@tsrahaman.org>

Cc: Johnson Leonard Cruz <johnson@synergyship.com>; Subodh Kumar
<subodh.kumar@jaljeevika.org>; Omkar Balel <omkar.balel@jaljeevika.org>
Subject: Confirmation of Details for 8th May Function

Dear Capt (Dr) Ashutosh Apandkar Sir,
Greetings for the day!

| hope this email finds you well.

| am writing to inform you that we have received confirmation from our
partner NGO regarding the number of students attending the upcoming
function on 8th May.
Here are the details:
1. Arrival and Accommodation:
1. Date: 7th May
2. Time: Evening, around 7:00 PM
3. Participants: 22 female students, 3 female coordinators, and 2
male coordinators
4. Accommodation: Requesting accommodation for them for the

night of 7th May till 8" May afternoon

2. Transportation:
1. Request: Is it possible to arrange a bus from TS Rahaman for
pickup from the station for 20 students from Dadar Railway
station?( We will confirmthe exact timing soon)

3. Meals:
1. 7th May: Dinner and 8th May: Breakfast for students and
coordinators.
2. 8th May: Lunch for approximately 15 guests and 22 students.
We request your assistance in discussing the lunch menu. If
necessary, we can hire vendors from outside.

4. Photographer and Videographer:
1. Request: Could you kindly provide contact details of
photographers and videographers who could cover the
function?

Additionally, could you please provide us with the contact details of the
coordinator with whom we could further discuss the arrangements?
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Thank you for your attention to these matters. We look forward to your
guidance and assistance in making this event a success.

Kind Regards,
Swetha Rotkar
Senior Executive — CSR

Synergy Maritime Pvt. Ltd.

4th Floor AKDR Tower| 3/381 Rajiv Gandhi
Salai (OMR),

Mettukuppam, Chennai — 600097 | India
Ph: +91 44 4321 5555 | Fax: +91 44 4321
5500

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is strictly confidential and intended only for the person or entity to which it
is addressed. It may contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure.
If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, disclose, distribute or take any action in reliance on
information contained in this e-mail. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender by
return e-mail and destroy the original message and all copies thereof.

INTEGRITY | SAFETY | TRANSPARENCY | EMPATHY | EMPOWERMENT | RESPECT |SYNERGY
WWW.Synergymarinegroup.com

As agent for and on behalf of the owner(s) of the vessel(s) under Synergy Group’s management to which this
e-mail pertains

Confidentiality Notice: This e-mail is strictly confidential and intended only for the person or entity to which it
is addressed. It may contain information that is privileged, confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure.
If you are not the intended recipient, you must not copy, disclose, distribute or take any action in reliance on
information contained in this e-mail. If you have received this e-mail in error, please notify the sender by
return e-mail and destroy the original message and all copies thereof.

INTEGRITY | SAFETY | TRANSPARENCY | EMPATHY | EMPOWERMENT | RESPECT |SYNERGY
WWW.Synergymarinegroup.com

As agent for and on behalf of the owner(s) of the vessel(s) under Synergy Group’s management to which this
e-mail pertains
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INTER OFFICE MEMO

Ref: TSR/PO/135/2023 To: Accounts Department

From: Captain Superintendent/Principal | Date: 20.12.2023

Kindly transfer following amount as per sheet 1 (attached) in bank accounts of GP girls
student (Sheet 2) who have secured scholoships from MUI & NUSI in GP batch 71 &
CCMC batch 34. . 1

Total fees received BW Marine,MUI and NUSI of Rs. 20,57,370/-

Refund of fees 14,23,410/-

Adjust girls cgurse fees 633960/-

Capt. (Dr.) Ashytosh Apandkar
Captain Superintendent/Principal
Training Ship Rahaman

Mifoqops



2 and CCMC Ratings Fees Details Scholarship Received Annexure - 1
TSR tsg | Feespaid | gy | MUI fees BW+MUILfees | porund/ | «
Sr i by the : ; Fees NUSI| Merit+Fees ;-
No. Roll Ref No. Name Course candidates Marine | Merit3 Z (E) NUSI (Total) 3 Recovery < §
No. FeeZ (A) | %) | T© (D) (G) (H)

1 1 |GP Rating /23-24/389 Adival Jyoti Vijay 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00| 50000.00 61315.00} -61315.00| 6
2 2 |GP Rating /23-24/4603 |Biswas Bhashika Kashyap 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00{ 5000C.00 61315.00 -61315.00 12
3 3 |GP Rating /23-24/2899 |Kagadi Nasreen Akbar 245000.00| 245000.00 195000.00 195000.00f -195000.00| 2
4 4 |GP Rating /23-24/5047 |Kamble Dhanashree Gautam 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00| 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00| 5
5 5 |GP Rating /23-24/87 Kumari Divya 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00f 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00| 21
6 6 |GP Rating/23-24/1360 |Mumbaikar Shrushti Rajendra 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.001  50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00| 10
7 7 |GP Rating /23-24/2337 [Muskan 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.001 50000.00 61315.00| -61315.00| 7
8 8 |GP Rating /23-24/1674 |Nisha 245000.00f 245000.00 11315.00f 95000.00 106315.00| -106315.00| 13
9 9 |GP Rating /23-24/1353 |Pathare Sanjana Rahul 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00f 50000.00 61315.00| -61315.00| 15
10 10 |GP Rating /23-24/3240 |Preeti 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00] 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00( 18
11 11 [GP Rating /23-24/5131 |Shilpa 245000.00 25000.00| 38685.00] 11315.00} 170000.00 220000.60 0.00] 9

12 12 |GP Rating /23-24/3828 |Soniya 245000.00f 245000.00 195000.00 195000.00| -195000.00
13 13 |GP Rating /23-24/56 Varak Payal Babya 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00] 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00] 4
14 14 |GP Rating /23-24/2000 [Varose Niha Nijam 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00] 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00| 14
15 15 |GP Rating /23-24/3051 |Wad Aarya Prakash 245000.00f 245000.00 11315.0¢| 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00f 22
16 16 |GP Rating /23-24/2860 |Yadav Sa njana Anirudh 245000.00 30000.00 195000.00 195000.00 -30000.00f 3
17 17 |GP Rating /23-24/5124 |Neha 245000.00| 216000.00 11330.00 11330.00 17670.00] 11
18 18 |GP Rating /23-24/1306 |Bhere Pratiksha Vijay 245000.00| 245000.00 11315.00] 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00| 16
19 1 |cecMmc/23-24/621 Chourasia Shivani 240000.00| 178685.00 11315.00]  £0000.00 61315.00 0.00f 19
20 2 |cemc/23-24/373 Devi Shifali 240000.00 63685.00| 38685.00 11315.00| 165000.00 215000.00 -38685.001 8
21 3 |ccmC/23-24/631 Puthanthara Subha Gopika 240000.00| 240000.00 11315.00]  £0000.00 61315.00 -61315.00) 17
22 4 |CCMC/23-24/628 Sidharthan Sijana 240000.00f 240000.00 11315.00 50000.00 61315.00 -61315.00| 20

5370000.00 77370.00 &00000 1180000 2057370.00

Retund 1423410.00

Adjust on Course fees for Sr Nos.11,16,17.19,20 220000+165000+1 1330+61315+176315 = 633960.00

_ (H) colum - symbol wili refund to candidates and bold will recovery 2057370.00




\s

GP Ratingsd Batch No.71 and CCMC Ratings Batch No.34 (GIRLS) accounts details for refund

Annexure - 2

NS:. :‘:)'.l Students Name Bank A/C Holder A/C No. Bank Name IFC Code Branch Reff::: 2k
1 il ADIVAL JYOTI VIJAY Meena Vijay Adival 124310110001525 |Bank of India BKID0001243 |Gavhan 61315.00
2 2  |BISWAS BHASHIKA KASHYAP Pradip Kumar Biswas 593702010000157 |Union bank of India UBIN0559377 |Mangaldoi 61315.00
3 3 |KAGADI NASREEN AKBAR Shabana Akbar Kagadi 10768258908 State Bank of India SBIN0O008586 |Madame Cama 195000.00
4 4 KAMBLE DHANASHREE GAUTAM SHAILA GAUTAM KAMBLE 0366053000011555 |[South Indian Bank SIBLOO00366 POWAI 61315.00
5 5 [KUMARI DIVYA Bharati Sinha 124310310000550 |Bank of India BKIDO001243 |Gavhan 61315.00
6 6 |MUMBAIKAR SHRUSHTI RAJENDRA  [Rajashree Rajendra Mumbaikar 60390753880 Bank of Maharashtra MAHB0001049 |Chirner 61315.00
7 7 |MUSKAN Anu 13671000001314 Punjab and Sind Bank PSI80021367 VPO chintpurn 61315.00
8 8 |NISHA Kiran Kumari 2075000100073216 |Punjab National Bank PUNB0207500 (Sansarpur Terrace 106315.00
9 9 |PATHARE SANJANA RAHUL Savita Rahul Pathare 0112101070246 Canara Bank CNRB 0000112 [Sion West, Mumbai 61315.00
10 10 |PREETI Sarita Devi 6411001700000925 |Punjab National Bank PUNB0641100 |Jaisinghpur 61315.00
11 12 |SONIYA Girander Singh 00850100009129 UCO Bank UCBAOO0O0085 [AGRA GWALIOR RO 195000.00
12 13 |VARAK PAYAL BABYA Babya Tukaram Varak 919010040148595  |Axis Bank UTIBO000701 |Dahisar, West 61315.00
13 14 |VAROSE NIHA NIJAM Nima Nijam Varose 32107133749 State Bank of India SBINO001105 |Devrukh 61315.00
14 15 |WAD AARYA PRAKASH Nirmala Prakash Wad 316302010100465 |Union bank of India UBINO546925 |Vile Parle, East 61315.00
15 16 |YADAV SANJANA ANIRUDH Aniruddha Laldhari Yadav 20084635784 Bank of Maharashtra MAHB0000756 |Pune, Ganeshnagar 30000.00
16 18 |BHERE PRATIKSHA VIJAY Vinaya Vijay Bhere 60199839665 Bank of Maharashtra MAHB0001609 |Devrukh 61315.00

CCMC Ratings Batch No.34 (GIRLS)
17 2 |DEVI SHIFALI Parveen Kumar 20053503297 The Kangra Central KACEOO00053 |Kangr 38685.00
18 3  |GOPIKA PUTHENTHARA SUBHA Babu 67227448562 State Bank of India SBINO070483 |Varanad 61315.00
19 4  |SIDHARTHAN SIIANA Sidharthan K 360902010013372 |Union Bank of India UBIN0O536091 |Cherthala 61315.00
1423410.00

/
Capt. [OrY Ashutosh Apandkar

Training Ship Rahaman

Piincipel




From Womb to Tomb — and sometimes beyond

NATIONAL UNION OF SEAFARERS OF INDIA

Affiliated to International Transporl Workers Federation (ITF), Hind Mazdoor Sabha (HMS)

NUSI Bhavan, 4, Goa Street, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel : +91-22-2261 8368 / 2261 8369, Fax : +91-22-2261 5929
E-mail : nusi@nusi.org.in « Website : www.nusi.org.in

NUSI STRI SHAKTI SUPPORT

Statement of Financial Assistance amount sanctioned

Amount of Self Amount of Assistance
Sr. Date of - T o Course Course Fee Contribution Financial Amount
No.{ Application e DateanBirt atate Zgne Opted (Rs.) towards Course Assistance Sanctioned
Fee {Rs.) Required (Rs.) {Rs.)
1| 21/06/2023 SHILPA 24/01/2005 ':::::‘:‘::l NORTH R;"'i:;ﬂ 2,45,000 50,259 2,20,000 1,70,000
o | 5% < . Himachal ol
2 | 21/06/2023 SHIFALI DEVI 27/06/2003 oo |NORTH| - ceme 2,40,000 50,259 2,15,000 1,65,000
% | 20/06/2023 | DIVYAKUMARI 18/12/2004 | Maharashtra | WEST R:{i:;w 2,45,000 2,45,000 95,000 50,000
4 | 20/06/2023 | JYOTIVIAVADIVAL | 08/05/2005 | Maharashtra | WEST th'i:és 2,45,000 2,45,000 90,000 50,000
5 | 20/06/2023 | AARYA PRAKASH WAD | 26/08/2005 | Maharashtra | WEST R:{i:;;s 2,45,000 2,45,000 1,00,000 50,000
6 | 20/06/2023 | SHIVANI CHOURASIA | 04/12/2000 Delhi NORTH|  €CMC 2,40,000 1,76,000 64,000 50,000
7 | 2070672023 | SANJANA R. PATHARE | 13/12/2004 | Maharashtra | WEST R:'t‘i:;g 2,45,000 2,45,000 1,00,000 59,000
i po! P
8 | 20/06/2023 PREETI 28/11/2001 ':}’:::t’::’ NORTH R:u:‘gs 2,453,000 2,45,000 1,00,000 50,000
: SHYAP o P,
9 | 20/06/2023 """“"‘;:‘;:N'f\’g‘”v’“ 02/01/2003 Assam EAST R;ti:lgs' 2,45,000 1,95,000 60,000 50,000
ok ;
10| 20/06/2023 mm::;.::&rvnnv 05/02/2003 | Maharashtra | WEST R:’“:” 2,45,000 1,45,000 1,00,000 50,000
i . 1
11| 21/06/2023 MUSKAN 27/01/2003 ':,']"l’:i}::' NORTH R;’l’i:"“ 2,45,000 1,50,000 95,000 50,000
ades us
P,
12| 21/06/2023 |  PAYALB.VARAK | 05/10/2002 | Maharashtra | WEST R;":‘m 2,45,000 1,00,000 95,000 50,000
13| 21/06/2023 | NIHA NJAM VAROSE | 08/05/2004 | Maharashtra | WEST Rf“:gs 2,45,000 2,45,000 60,000 50,000
14| 21/06/2023 “"AN"‘:’('l:':d’;;‘;,"””‘M 06/02/2005 | ‘Maharashtra | WEST R:{i;;;s 2,45,000 2,45,000 | 50,000 - 60,000 50,000
15| 21/06/2023 | SIDHARTHAN SIJANA | 15/12/1998 Kerala SOUTH|  ¢CMC 2,40,000 1,90,000 50,000 50,000
] GOPIKA e v ¥
161 21/06/2023 | A SUBNA| 24/12/1998 Kerala SOUTH|  CeMC 2,40,000 1,90,000 50,000 50,000
17 | 20/06/2023 ‘S"m‘z'l::‘ﬁ;‘é;';”“" 16/09/2004 | Maharashtra | WEST Rf"i:;:s 2,45,000 2,45,000 50,000 50,000
. 5 . 7 . Himachal . G.P. .
18| 21/06/2023 NISHA 20/01/2004 ooen | NORTH| 2,45,000 2,45,000 1,45,000 95,000
atings
Total : 11,80,000

23rd June, 2023

o eaud I nd—

| Milind V. Kandalgaonkar
(Geberal Secretary cum Treasurer)




